LED road lighting all-
round player
RoadFlair Gen2
RoadFlair Gen2 is brand new design road lighting product family, set to meet
customers’ all-round requirements, including high lumen efficacy for energy saving
and sustainability, aesthetic design for nice shape and appearance, quality material
and components for product reliability and long lifetime, professional optics for
various applications fulfillment, dimming and system control interface for improving

740 neutral white 4000 K 43,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
72833200 BRP492 LED215/NW 150W 220-240V DM GM 150 W
72822600 BRP492 LED215/NW 150W 220-240V DM P7 GM 150 W
72834900 BRP492 LED201/WW 150W 220-240V DM GM 150 W
96210100 BRP493 LED268/NW 200W 220-240V DM GM 200 W
72830100 BRP493 LED362/NW 250W 220-240V DM GM 250 W
72814100 BRP493 LED285/NW 200W 220-240V DM P7 GM 200 W
72831800 BRP493 LED362/NW 250W 220-240V DM P7 GM 250 W
72815800 BRP493 LED268/WW 200W 220-240V DM GM 200 W
72832500 BRP493 LED335/WW 250W 220-240V DM GM 250 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
72839400 BRP491 LED102/NW 70W 220-240V DM GM 70 W
72821900 BRP491 LED115/NW 80W 220-240V DM GM 80 W
96211800 BRP491 LED121/NW 90W 220-240V DM GM 90 W
72837000 BRP491 LED142/NW 100W 220-240V DM GM 100 W
72840000 BRP491 LED142/NW 100W 220-240V DM P7 GM 100 W
72841700 BRP491 LED94/WW 70W 220-240V DM GM 70 W
72823300 BRP491 LED107/WW 80W 220-240V DM GM 80 W
72825700 BRP491 LED134/WW 100W 220-240V DM GM 100 W
72843100 BRP494 LED435/NW 300W 220-240V DM GM 300 W
RoadFlair Gen2
4Product family leaflet, 2024, August 29 data subject to change
RoadFlair Gen2